
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 
47 

87 

171 

911 

84 

24 

4 

211 

7 

142 

227 

181 

777 

401 

191 

99 

25 

55 

76 

43 

103 

351 

182 

66 

183 

301 

204 

58 

847 

73 

146 

203 

960 

81 

67 

300 

1 

127 

240 

166 

561 

194 

Name 
VITALI Michele 

PINTO Roberto 

CODELUPPI Massimiliano 

DOTTI Mirco 

LOMBARDI Andrea 

CAGGIANO Jonathan 

MASCIA Dino 

BRINKMANN Gabriele 

ARIOSTO Luca 

BONGIORNO Davide 

AQUILANO Edoardo 

BONNI Massimo 

SIGNORELLI Fabio 

PEZZETTI Alberto 

ABELZI Daniele 

DE SIMONE Lorenzo 

COSMA Marco Antonio 

WYSS Stefan 

SCURTI Mirko 

SARTI Alessio 

TESTA Giuseppe Pino 

CAPELLO Fabio 

BERTO Alessandro 

GARAU Federico 

BARTOLETTI Alessandro 

BRINI Andrea 

REALI Davide 

LANZA Damiano 

VOGEL-JAMAL Ilias 

GUARELLA Gaetano 

PEPPE 146 

BENVENUTI Leonardo 

PICCINOTTI Andrea 

CAMPIDOGLIO Massimiliano 

CASTAGNA Riccardo 

SALVATI Paolo 

MOLITERNO Giovanni 

SIGNORI Sandro 

TAMBURINI Marco 

ANGELI Marcello 

CAVALIERE Carmine 

VECCHI Alessandro 

Best Tm 
1:58.988 

1:59.311 

1:59.324 

2:00.875 

2:00.948 

2:01.486 

2:01.499 

2:02.160 

2:02.559 

2:02.660 

2:02.828 

2:03.556 

2:03.769 

2:03.796 

2:03.801 

2:04.326 

2:04.349 

2:04.787 

2:04.794 

2:04.863 

2:04.928 

2:05.611 

2:05.671 

2:05.802 

2:06.115 

2:06.489 

2:06.505 

2:06.611 

2:06.826 

2:06.916 

2:07.099 

2:07.243 

2:07.403 

2:07.406 

2:07.615 

2:07.633 

2:07.896 

2:08.324 

2:10.396 

2:13.676 

2:15.765 

In Lap 
5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

2 

5 

4 

2 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

0 

Diff 

0.323 

0.336 

1.887 

1.960 

2.498 

2.511 

3.172 

3.571 

3.672 

3.840 

4.568 

4.781 

4.808 

4.813 

5.338 

5.361 

5.799 

5.806 

5.875 

5.940 

6.623 

6.683 

6.814 

7.127 

7.501 

7.517 

7.623 

7.838 

7.928 

8.111 

8.255 

8.415 

8.418 

8.627 

8.645 

8.908 

9.336 

11.408 

14.688 

16.777 

Gap 

0.323 

0.013 

1.551 

0.073 

0.538 

0.013 

0.661 

0.399 

0.101 

0.168 

0.728 

0.213 

0.027 

0.005 

0.525 

0.023 

0.438 

0.007 

0.069 

0.065 

0.683 

0.060 

0.131 

0.313 

0.374 

0.016 

0.106 

0.215 

0.090 

0.183 

0.144 

0.160 

0.003 

0.209 

0.018 

0.263 

0.428 

2.072 

3.280 

2.089 

Laps 
5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/07/2025 10:15:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

ROSSO CORSA 15 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - PRO 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:40 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

15/07/2025 10:00 


